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4 % A B AT 8 K F R 3 $AT K HOR 3 AT &K
E T OB | & EALIB)| B K E OB | k@@ E) | B £ £ B | &k (E45)
SHAETEKR
FHREAL B4
it
105%1A 5.40 5.40 0.00 5.40 5.40 0.00 99.31 99.31 0.00
10052 A 5.30 5.30 0.00 10.70 10.70 0.00 99.33 99.33 0.00
10553 A 5.10 5.10 0.00 15.80 15.80 0.00 99.35 99.35 0.00
10544 A 5.10 5.10 0.00 20.90 20.90 0.00 99.36 99.36 0.00
10545 A 14.50 14.50 0.00 35.40 35.40 0.00 99.41 99.41 0.00
10546 A 9.80 9.80 0.00 45.20 45.20 0.00 99.45 99.45 0.00
105%TAH 5.00 5.00 0.00 50.20 50.20 0.00 99.47 99.47 0.00
1058 A 9.80 9.80 0.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 99.50 99.50 0.00
10549A 14.60 14.60 0.00 74.60 74.60 0.00 99.55 99.55 0.00
105410 A 5.40 1.80 -3.60 80.00 76.40 -3.60 99.57 99.56 -0.01
105%11A 10.30 2.20 -8.10 90.30 78.60 -11.70 99.61 99.57 -0.04
105412 A 9.70 16.90 7.20 100.00 95.50 -4.50 99.64 99.62 -0.02
FHAR : aARKER "HELARTEPITEELTER, £% - FERBI6F3A228 4 H
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105414 224 6 2.68 224 6 2.68 159,038,405 157,871,209 99.27
105424 404 19 4.70 628 25 3.98 159,038,809 157,871,228 99.27
10543 A 103 354 . 731 379 51.85 159,038,912 157,871,582 99.27
10544 8 76 113 - 807 492 60.97 159,038,988 157,871,695 99.27
10545 A 1,593 1,009 63.34 2,400 1,501 62.54 159,040,581 157,872,704 99.27
10546 A 80 38 47.50 2,480 1,539 62.06 159,040,661 157,872,742 99.27
10547A 427 1,144 - 2,907 2,683 92.29 159,041,088 157,873,886 99.27
10548 A 70 43 61.43 2,977 2,726 91.57 159,041,158 157,873,929 99.27
10549 A 102 19 18.63 3,079 2,745 89.15 159,041,260 157,873,948 99.27
1054104 75,069 51 0.07 78,148 2,796 3.58 159,116,329 157,873,999 99.22
1054114 2,590 1,141 44.05 80,738 3,937 4.88 159,118,919 157,875,140 99.22
1054124 51,156 75,199 - 131,894 79,136 60.00 159,170,075 157,950,339. 99.23
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05 % 3 1% 20,793 20,793 0 100.00 19,807 19,807 0 450 450 0 473 473 0 63 63 0
105 % % 2 & 20,793 20,793 0 100.00 19,807 19, 807 0 450 450 0 473 473 0 63 63 0
105 & % 3 & 20,793 20,793 0 100.00 19,807 19, 807 0 450 450 0 473 473 0 63 63 0
105 & % 4 %| 20,793 20,793 0 100.00 19,807 19,807 0 450 450 0 473 473 0 63 63 0
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41 4% 40 % 48 ) 5T 10. 31 8 1.582 9 30. 954 28 |
it RIC I 36) % O MR, LEATHE Y 9T44A (3%)
e R24( i ] Ly 36) 10. 31 8 1.074 1 17.787 15  w(4ibe i)
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#2-6 ST CEAFHEL K LB B EER I TLEE R

TEREIGE
et %
RE 5 BEFE 5 RE L% == : %ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁéﬁ\_ i =

kb F kb F
BEE 80 22,829 16,052 | 70.31% 6,777 | 29.6%
S—HRRIEE | 84~86 3,464,465 | 2,435,866 | 70.31% 1,028,599 | 29.69%
SRR 87 5,496,999 3,864,940 70.31% 1,632,059 29.69% |1, 4TimiensiE s BB
E=H AT 88 742,343 521,941 | 70.31% 220,402 | 29.69% |t : chs7o% - Zr19% -
Al 89 5,592,807 | 4,418,318 | 79.00% 1,174,489 | 21.00% |&#%2%-
EfEE 90 6,105,987 | 4,823,730 | 79.00% 1,282,257 | 21.00% iﬁﬁsgéggégégiigg?ﬁgffigﬁ
BATEE 91 9,996,454 | 7,897,199 | 79.00% 2,099,255 | 21.00% |saqonamss s spmumsss Lot
WEEAEE S8 12,700,844 10,033,667 79.00% 2,667,177 21.00%  |te@isriE, s pis - s
HiBE NI 93 26,585,348 | 21,002,425 | 79.00% 5,582,923 | 21.00% |70.31% - &716.91% - &k
GlEEls 94 37,433,777 | 29,572,684 | 79.00% 7,861,093 | 21.00% |L-78% - EREHEES 1%L
HEEiEE 05 16,620,447 | 13,130,153 | 79.00% 3,490,294 | J1.00% | SR SEEEH
MR TR 96 6,002,503 | 5,452,977 | 79.00% 1,449,506 | 21.00% |3 & seprsqmis ot s
MR E AR 97 4,783,569 | 3,779,020 | 79.00% 1,004,549 | 21.00% |pszttpissm -
MR AR 98 10,541,422 | 8,327,723 | 79.00% 2,213,699 | 21.00% |4. SEEZEBFTERESE
M E R TEE 99 1,947,616 1,538,617 | 79.00% 408,999 | 21.00% |%¥ WRSEEREHS
WEEiEE 100 2,586,020 | 2,042,956 | 79.00% SZERVZH TR N,
A 101 1,475,078 1,165,312 | 79.00% 309,766 | 21.00% |pmsmimsiso ot At
HiEE M TAE 102 456,396 360,553 | 79.00% 95,843 | 21.00% |wmmEurseds -
e 103 1,104,413 872,486 | 79.00% 231,927 | 21.00%
HBETEE 104 128,531 101,539 | 79.00% 26,992 | 21.00%
MR E AR 105 131,233 103,674 | 79.00% 27,559 | 21.00%
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(2-T SHFBEEARBRELAL L LB AR TA MRS RBBERA

PEREA 105 £ Fr: AT
&t @A Atk ® % 4 o kAR ® # SETY 2 A i
BAE ~ BE R IR @
@ W @ | M | @& wis @ % & Wi @ | Wi | @k | K | @Ak | A | @ | R | @Ak | S

4o 45 4295 49 166.04 165.79 19,806,943 0.57 - 11.10 1,313,080 1.21 1,152,840 134.33 17,037,594 1.23 190,426 2.56 99,110 0.22 - 13.80 - 0.77 13,893
1. A 113.89 113.89 14,974,598 - - 0.42 832,323 - - 104.47 14,142,275 - - - - - - - - - -
9. 35 ~ BT 18.84 18.84 2,317,560 0.22 - 0.84 334316 1.01 1,142,409 3.91 763,211 0.12 10,668 1.42 53,068 0.22 - 10.35 - 0.75 13,888
3. 45 A 11.26  11.26 1,092,301 0.30 - 0.54 125,324 0.004 203 4.75 742,687 1.11 179,758 1.12 44,239 - - 3.4 - - -
4. 38 B 126 F b 22.05 21.80 1,422,484 10.05 - 0.30 21,117 0.20 10,138 21.20 1,389,421 - - 0.02 1,803 - - 0.01 - 002 . 5
PERBAIGELIAIR HY
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PERE 105 &
A iE B BAEB 5 BN TRRE| B B BOR TERE | R #H
T OoEF A @ @ M| BEREH | % BB | ANkY # B BERWEB | K B
i (FEH2AR) fed (FFH DR () (#) (4) () (#£)
LA B TR 7 210 119 23,461.55 16 4,870.94 14 542 5 7 185
i - , PERBEIOCEIAIR %
LARGRARELEMAFER AR IIB L BN > kAT B R E SR AL B ITEN
2. B R FRBWENRRAITE 2 LB E - BRRUESFHNRAI £ T @ EHRA
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#2-9 FBEFCERELALARAMELTAEILEET

TEREIGE B4y 0 NEE

ﬁ"fﬁi}%@i}jﬁ&iﬁ s e s i R 3k AL R FA R

EL| &t 147. 317 30.39 2. 62 26. 07 34.15 54. 14
+ % A 0.10 0.10 - - = : =
1£ =3 & 2.22 0.34 1.88 - - -
) ¥ & 0.67 . 0.21 0.46 - - -
T ¥ & 0.10 0.10 = = = -
)4 E & 54. 14 - - - - 54. 14
B O A 0.05 0.05 - — - -
% & 37 0.32 0.32 - = : = -
n & 26. 07 - - 26. 07 - -
& Mo, 0.22 - 0.22 - - -
Ho it 35 0.01 - 0.01 - - -
#HEHEERLIAGE 34. 15 - - — 34.15 -
i3] iE 26. 40 26. 40 - - - -
e x = 0.05 - 0.05 - - -
x #Fow B 1.00 1.00 - - = =
B # A 1.87 1.87 — . = =
X # A ~ - — - — =

FEREIGFIIAMB SR
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*3-1 FHpmKENEEE ST T HITEE

FERBEIGE B oy
& % A B BT E F Rt BT B BEH P E
B X S bk (84%)| B % T B B (8 2 %) B X x % b (B %)
5 KRR AR 82
PIEEE %
iz
10551 A 12.90 6.16 -6.74 12.90 6.16 -6.74 62.39 61.06 -1.33
10542 A 12.50 3.19 -9.31 25.40 9.35 -16.05 62.76 61.19 -1.57
10543 A 13.00 3.00 -10.00 38.40 12.35 -26.05 63.15 60.13 -3.02
105444 13.10 1.79 -11.31 51.50 14.14 -37.36 63.55 60.23 =3.32
105455 A4 7.01 1.47 -5.54 58.10 15.61 -42.49 63.74 60.31 -3.43
10546 A 1.90 0.54 -1.36 60.00 16.15 -43.85 63.80 60.34 -3.46
10547AH 4.97 332 -1.65 64.97 19.47 -45.50 63.95 60.52 -3.43
10548 A -25.32 17.01 42.33 39.65 36.48 -3.17 61.79 61.60 -0.19
105494 36.95 2.10 -34.85 76.60 38.58 -38.02 64.30 61.59 S|
105510 A -11.76 8.39 20:15 64.84 46.97 -17.87 62.30 61.11 -1.19
105511 A 16.74 10.92 -5.82 81.58 57.89 -23.69 62.63 61.50 -1.13
105512 A 18.42 16.50 -1.92 100.00 74.39 -25.61 63.00 62.09 -0.91
BAHRR . BRABIKEA TRELAGIEPTEESRIT TN £ ‘ FEREIGFEIA228 % #
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%32 B PREHEBEEZRFNELEIITEE
+ 3% R E1054 %

& & 3 AR XA # F R XA & R XA &
Tast X A # B A# Btk At XA | BEXAH Btk A XAH | FRXA# R
H R K s $hiR
R E
105514 96,765 70,815 73.18 96,765 70,815 73.18 35,406,016 14,953,821 42.24
105424 140,818 18,155 12.89 237,583 88,970 37.45 35,546,834 14,971,976 42.12
10543 A 162,513 76,770 47.24 400,096 165,740 41.43 35,709,347 15,048,746 42.14
10544 A 285,109 66,989 23.50 685,205 232,729 33.96 35,994,456 15,115,735 41.99
105454 213,800 15,509 7.25' 899,005 248,238 27.61 36,208,256 15,131,244 41.79
10546 A 365,731 16,982 4.64 1,264,736 265,220 20.97 36,573,987 15,148,226 41.42
10547A 114,371 1'9,762 17.28 1,379,107 284,982 20.66 36,688,358 15,167,988 41.34
10548 A 325,292 37,731 11.60 1,704,399 322,713 18.93 37,013,650 15,205,719 41.08
10549 A 181,569 81,478 44.87 1,885,968 404,191 21.43 37,195,219 15,287,197 41.10
105410 A 71,263 31,666 4444 1,957,231 435,857 22.27 37,266,482 15,318,863 41.11
105114 53,230 41,101 77.21 2,010,461 476,958 23.72 37,319,712 15,359,964 41.16
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18 72 7.38% 19 7.9% 47 6. 80% 5 12.50% 1 20.00% 11 11 00% 9 LI17% 23 7.06% 35 9.50% 1 7.14%
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94 64  6.56% 5 2.08% 58 8. 39% 1 2.50% —0.00% 4 4.00% 18 10.53% 20 6.13% 22 6.03% ~0.00%
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